1/19/26, 4:13 PM Report 31.12.2025.html

General information about company

Scrip code 530621

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE864E01021

Name of the company

Akar Auto Industries Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh(_:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 s No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.56
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.64
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.61
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.62
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.55
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No Shareholding | class of securities (IX) No. of Sharcs of shares
OfA as a % of No. Of Un;ierl in; - | on fully
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Sha.req No. of No. Of Outstar?dir% diluted
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares Undexllying Shares Ou‘tstanding convertibleg basis
Category | of ) X underlying | held (calculated . . . Underlying . (includin;
shareholders | up equity | up : _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
I sharcholder .. | Depository | (VII) = as per Total as a - Outstanding warrants
(I1m) shares equity ; o convertible Granted of Warrants ’
(In held (IV) | shares Receipts (vy+ SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc ESOP,
held | YD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) (X) = " | Convertit
) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total etc.) (XI)
eg:X eg:Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 12 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746
Group
(B) Public 4239 2906264 2906264 | 26.94 2906264 2906264 | 26.94 2906264
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4251 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100 1078801(
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
;asa% Total Number of
assuming Eg:;(zgriﬁf Number of T\DI?sn-osal Other Shares
full . shares Shares pledged Ungertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
z?nverswn XTI (XIV) V) & ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
XIV+XV+XVI
Cat convertible ¢ ) Number of
Categor ? cgory securities ( equity shares
(S egory Oh holder | 25 2 held in
?Hz;re order percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
(s)}i:irle!uted % of % of % of Asa% Afs tat%l) form (VD Sub. Sub Sub
capital) No. | total N total |No. |total [No. |of total N (S)h ota ut } ut § ut }
(XIiI)= (a) |Shares 0. (2) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares o. (@) h 1adres category | category | category
VI As held held held held (b) s @ (i) (iii)
2% of (b) (b) (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) 1{‘ 73.06 285600 | 3.62 285600 | 3.62 7881746
romoter
Group
B) Public 26.94 2788612 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 285600 | 2.65 285600 | 2.65 10670358 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in T
No. S:Zr(;}:zlgimg each class of securities (IX) No. of Sharcs 2]
of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No. Of No. of Underlyu.‘lg di
No. of Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding b
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible A
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Brédeor;ilong ?313) _ Elc;al(:rxlated ¢ (XIV) Rig as a % | Outstanding gﬁii;z;?f ESOP securities, No. g
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory P of convertible & | Granted of Warrants
Receipts av)+ SCRR, 1 . Warrants E
held (IV) | shares Total | securities (XC) and ESOP etc.
nod VD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (v Voting | (XA) (XB) X) = C
As a % of . : Si
Class eg: | Class shts
e A+B+C2) [ o8 oy | Tota rights (XA+XB+XC) | >
: o
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 5822030 5822030 |53.97 5822030 5822030 |53.97 51
undivided Family
(@ 222}’0?;;“ 7 2059716 2059716 | 19.09 2059716 2059716 | 19.09 2
(SX])J(_l—l;Otal 12 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7!
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 12 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7881746 7881746 | 73.06 7!
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Ip(ey Managerial 1 40 40 0 40 40 0 4
ersonnel
Investor
® Educationand | 58500 58500 | 0.54 58500 58500 | 0.54 5
Protection Fund . ' '
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 4032 1838318 1838318 | 17.04 1838318 1838318 | 17.04 1i
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 5 421405 421405 [3.91 421405 421405 [3.91 4.
Individuals
holding nominal
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share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 48 168759 168759 | 1.56 168759 168759 | 1.56 "
) Bodies Corporate | 30 124959 124959 1.16 124959 124959 1.16 1.
Any Other
(m) (specify) 122 294283 294283 | 2.73 294283 204283 | 2.73 o
Sub-Total .
(B)4) 4239 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4239 2906264 2906264 | 26.94 2906264 2906264 |26.94 2!
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total ( 4251 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100 1
A+B+C2)
Total 4251 10788010 10788010 | 100 10788010 10788010 | 100 1
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming E:ggzriﬁf Number of g?sn-oqal Other Shares
full ) shares Shares pledged Ungel:takin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | ST (XIV) XV) & lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
Z(t;n ertible XIVIXVERVD) Number of
v u
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
(s)lfljrlf:uted % of % of % of Asa% Afstat‘%; form GEVID Sub Sub: Sub
. No. | total total |No. |total [No. | of total ot tota o~ ub- uo-
capital) N N Sh t 1 t
(Xl;l)z (a) | Shares 0. (@) Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) [ Shares o (@ h ladr ©s category | category | category
VI As held held held held (b) (]f) @ (i) (i)
R (b) (b) ()
(A+B+C2)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 53.97 0 0 0 0 5822030
(d) ggzc(i)fty};er 19.09 285600 | 13.87 285600 | 13.87 | 2059716
(SX])’('lT)Otal 73.06 285600 | 3.62 285600 |3.62 | 7881746
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irlgmoter 73.06 285600 | 3.62 285600 |3.62 | 7881746
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ?ey Managerial 0 0 0 0 0
ersonnel
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.54 58500 0 0 0
(IEPF)
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Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 17.04 1743306
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 391 421405
share capital in ’
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 1.56 149759
1) Bodies Corporate | 1.16 121359
Any Other
(m) (specify) 2.73 294283
Sub-Total
26.94 2788612
B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.94 2788612
(B)2)+(B)
G)+B))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 10670358
Total
(A+BC) 100 285600 | 2.65 285600 | 2.65 10670358
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAGHUNANDAN
LAL GUPTA

NARENDRAKUMAR
GUPTA

SUSHILADEVI
RAGHUNANDANLAL
GUPTA

NITIN
NARENDRAKUMAR
GUPTA

USHA GUPTA

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAFHRS8484]

AAOPG7275M

ABOPGS8377P

AGZPG8390G

AHMPG4027G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.48

15.55

0.34

5.88

20.72

53.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Total

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.48

15.55

0.34

5.88

20.72

53.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+(C2)

11.48

15.55

0.34

5.88

20.72

53.97

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1238250

1677780

36200

634400

2235400

5822030

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKAR ALLOYS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AURANGABAD
FORGING
PRIVATE LIMITED

GUPTA
CONCAST
LTD

AKAR
INDUSTRIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LAVANYA
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHATRUNIJI
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANT EKNATH
ROLLING
MILLS PVT LTD

PAN (TT)

AAACA4462B

AAACA4486B

AAACGS8491L

AAACK2183M

AAACLO0863D

AAACST7764C

AAECS0055N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.96

233

1.85

0.09

2.97

3.64

0.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Total

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.96

233

1.85

0.09

2.97

3.64

0.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

858796

251200

199920

9200

320000

392200

28400

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

233

1.85

0.09

2.97

3.64

0.26

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

185600

100000
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As a % of total

Shares held (b) 2161 0 0 0 31.25 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 185600 0 0 0 100000 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | 2161 0 0 0 31.25 0 0

Number of equity

Zhares held in 858796 251200 199920 9200 320000 392200 28400
ematerialized

form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

~

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2059716

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

2059716

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2059716

Total

2059716

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2059716

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIT)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.09

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

285600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13.87

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)
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No. (a)

285600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

13.87

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2059716

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VARUN GUPTA

MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL WADHWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKXPG1330Q

AAAPWI1327L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108000

110768

218768

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

108000

110768

218768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—_

2.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

108000

110768

218768

Total

108000

110768

218768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

2.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

108000

110768

218768

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

—_

2.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108000

110768

218768

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category HUF Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1I) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

,_.
E

5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 284171 10112 294283
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 284171 10112 294283
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63 0.09 2.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 284171 10112 294283
Total 284171 10112 294283

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.63 0.09 272

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 284171 10112 294283
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.63 0.09 2.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

284171 10112 294283
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of.holdlng/ exercise of nght
the reporting company, whether dirc
Whether by virtue of:
Sr. Il:Iassport Nationality II\’IaSS_port Nationality -
No. o “’f (Applicable o. mf (Applicable Rights on
Name PAN caseo Nationality | in casc of | Name PAN caseo Nationality | in case of Votin: distributable | Exer
? . Any other ? . Any other | Shares rioh tsg dividend or |of
or;]gnl is selected) orc;lgnl is selected) & any other | cont
national nationa distribution
NARENDRAKUMAR . RAGHUNANDAN .
1 GUPTA AAOPG7275M India LAL GUPTA AAFHRS8484] India Yes
AKAR ALLOYS
2 EGEEEDRAKUMAR AAOPG7275M India PRIVATE AAACA4462B India Yes
LIMITED
AURANGABAD
NARENDRAKUMAR . FORGING .
3 GUPTA AAOPG7275M India PRIVATE AAACA4486B India Yes
LIMITED
NARENDRAKUMAR . GUPTA .
4 GUPTA AAOPG7275M India CONCAST LTD AAACGS8491L India Yes
AKAR
NARENDRAKUMAR . INDUSTRIES .
5 GUPTA AAOPGT7275M India PRIVATE AAACK2183M India Yes
LIMITED
LAVANYA
NARENDRAKUMAR . FINVEST .
6 GUPTA AAOPG7275M India PRIVATE AAACLO0863D India Yes
LIMITED
SHATRUNIJI
NARENDRAKUMAR . INVESTMENT .
7 GUPTA AAOPG7275M India PRIVATE AAACS7764C India Yes
LIMITED
SANT EKNATH
g |NARENDRAKUMAR |\ s 0pG7275M India ROLLING MILLS | AAECS0055N India Yes
GUPTA PVT LTD
Total: | 0 0 0
AURANGABAD
. FORGING .
9 USHA GUPTA AHMPG4027G India PRIVATE AAACA4486B India Yes
LIMITED
AKAR ALLOYS
10 |USHA GUPTA AHMPG4027G India PRIVATE AAACA4462B India Yes
LIMITED
AKAR
. INDUSTRIES .
11 | USHA GUPTA AHMPG4027G India PRIVATE AAACK2183M India Yes
LIMITED
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USHA GUPTA

AHMPG4027G

India

SHATRUNIJI
INVESTMENT
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACS7764C

India

USHA GUPTA

AHMPG4027G

India

SANT EKNATH
ROLLING MILLS
PVTLTD

AAECS0055N

India

USHA GUPTA

AHMPG4027G

India

LAVANYA
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AAACLO0863D

India

Total:
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